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
boat storage. #102-2751 Westside Road, West Kelowna, MLS®10114878, 
$149,900.  For more information call Allyn Bentz at 250-470-2413

UPPER MISSION • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • 
Beautifully updated home with spectacular lake & mountain 
views, nearly 3,000 sq.ft, 4 Bdrms, 3 Bths and even an additional 
workshop or man cave! Located on an established Upper Mission 
street with mostly estate style properties. 295 Raven Drive, Kelowna, 
MLS®10118770, $750,000.  For more information on Kelowna 
Real Estate please call Jaime Briggs 250-215-0015 or go to 
www.BriggsOnHomes.com

Jaime
Briggs

250-215-0015
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STUNNING LIVE/WORK SPACE • • • • • • • • 
In the heart of Ethel Street; bike or walk everywhere & work from home...IT 
business, B&B, Massage Therapy, Secondary Suite, the options are endless...
Owner has lovingly renovated with high end VINYL PLANK throughout both 
� oors. NEW KITCHEN, LIGHTING, BLINDS, SOUND & LIGHTING along with already 
stylish bathrooms, steam shower on lower level.   DECKS o�  both living area & 
Master BD. 3BD/2BA LIVING SPACE up and 6RM/1.5BA WORK SPACE down...
Worth viewing!   1893 Ethel Street, Kelowna, MLS®10117208, $814,000.   
Proudly presented by Ellen Churchill.  Please call 250-863-9045.

24232
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Gary
Loverin

250-860-7500

20

MAGIC ESTATES • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • 
Updated 6 bedroom home with walk out basement,18x30 inground pool 
and an inlaw suite. Perfect for family and entertaining. Large oak kitchen 
with island, eating area french doors to deck and pool. Maple hardwood 
� oors and newer carpet. 3 full bathrooms, skylites, jetted soaker in ensuite. 
4 bedrooms down with 2nd kitchen, sunroom, tile � oors and loads of 
storage. Hot tub. Low maintenance rock landscaping.  137 Magic Drive, 
Kelowna, MLS®10116995, $689,900.  For more info on this property 
call Gary Loverin at 250-860-7500

Harry
Kullman

250-979-8565
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RANCHER W/IN-LAW SUITE • • • • • • • • • 
Spacious remodeled rancher w/walkout bsmt. This Dilworth home is 
located on a large fully fenced lot, complete w/ 5 bdrms, 3 baths, sunken 
livingrm, gas f/p, formal dining, & large foyer -  all newly renovated updates 
throughout.  Maple hardwood � oors & new kitchen w/granite counter tops.  
Roof approx. 5 yrs old, newer HWT, high e�  ciency futth an in-law suite, 
separate laundry and private entrance. RV and extra parking. 2367 Nahanni 
Court, Kelowna, MLS®10119041, $749,900. Call Harry Kullman to view 
250-979-8565 or email: harrykullman@shaw.ca to view

31

PRIVAC Y & RELAXATION • • • • • • • • • 
4500 sq ft. 4 bedroom + 2 den, 5 bath villa has a terrace surrounding a large 
saltwater pool. Escape your master sitting area into the warmth of your spacious 
hot tub overlooking breathtaking views!   Triple tandem garage, room for boat or 
RV parking.  Pantry, laundry & cloak room, kitchen aid appls, granite & travertine 
along w/onyx light � xtures! Walk-in closets w/custom shelving, bath tile in home is 
heated, and $11k sound system.  1529 Vineyard Drive, West Kelowna, 
MLS® 10107855, $2,199,000. 
Proudly presented by Ellen Churchill.  Please call 250-863-9045.

Harry
Kullman

250-979-8565
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LAKEVIEW HEIGHTS FAMILY HOME • • • • 
Great updated home. Family room o�  the large kitchen plus covered 
enclosed deck to a super big fenced back yard.  Spacious living room w/ 
vaulted ceilings. Large bedrooms w/ walk in closet and huge 4pc ensuite. 
Open un� nished bsmt. Home has many upgrades new furnace, HWT, 
Roof and gutters.  2678 Cameron Road, West Kelowna, MLS®10117133, 
$379,900.  For more information call Harry Kullman at 250-979-8565 
or email: harrykullman@shaw.ca to view

Harry
Kullman

250-979-8565

27

WALK-OUT SUITE • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • 
Great setup w/suite in lower level walk-out to a large fenced yard. 
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